
LOT 31 SUZANNE S/D UNIT 1.
468-303, 672-78, DC 1326-1891,
PB 1326-1892, PR 1323-2247,

OLIVE BRANDY L
185 SE GOLDIE WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

03-4S-17-07570-031

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3417.0200 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

02/27/2017 DF 0.55 18,500 0 0 18,500
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2

202,765
2,250
18,500

223,515
92,108

131,407
HX HB 51,411

79,996
223,515

0

223,515

1341/0697 7/24/2017 WD Q I 01 130,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MIRANDA HARRY & VIRGI

BRANDY L OVIVE

1323/2247 9/23/2016 PR U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MIRANDA HARRY & VIRGI

MIRANDA HARRY & VIR
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000050607 Remodel 4,491 08/21/2024

2018HX Base Yr

185 SE GOLDIE WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,554 109.0560 122.14 311,946 1981 1981 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2459

BAS 2,459 100 2,459 195,222

FOP 52 30 16 1,270

FOP 264 30 79 6,272

2,775 2,554 202,765

BAS= W28 FOP= N12 W22 S12 E22$ W53 S31 E24 FOP=  E26 N2 W26
S2$ N2 E26 S2 E31 N31$.

BAS

28
53

31

24
2

26
2

31

31

FOP 12

22

12

22

FOP
26

2
26

2

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 600

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 14 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 150

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2,250

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


